
Douglas Campus
100 Temporary 
 Hensel Phelps O�ces
 
200 BUS/CIS Building D-BUS
 • Testing Center

300 Charles DiPeso
 Library D-LIB
 • Tutoring and Learning Center
 • Open computer lab

500 Student Union  D-SUB
 • Cafeteria
 • Game Room

600 Learning Commons  D-LCC
 • TRiO Student Support 
   Services
 • Accessibility Services
 • Cochise Cupboard

700 General Classrooms D-GCB

800  Little Theatre D-THE

900  Gymnasium D-GYM
 • Athletics
 • Fitness Center

 
1000 Student Services  D-SSB
 • Admissions/Registration
 • Advising & Career Services
 • Business O�ce
 • Financial Aid

1100 General Classrooms D-GEN
 • Adult Education
 • Faculty O�ces
 • Dean’s O�ces

1200-1400 Huachuca Hall D-HUA

1500 Chiricahua Hall D-CHR

1800 Aviation Building D-AVN

1900 Art Pavilion D-ART
 • Kiln Yard

2000 Facilities D-MNT
 • Mail Services
 • Receiving
 • Foundation

2100 Science Building D-SCI
2100A Greenhouse D-GRN

2200  Art/Fabrication D-AFB

2300 Residential Housing 
 O�ce D-RHO

2400 Townhouse Residence 
 Halls D-RES
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PIT FIRE POTTERY 
FESTIVAL GROUNDS

WELCOME CENTER
INFORMATION AND SECURITY

AED (Automated External De�brillator) location

Free speech zone

RODEO ARENA


